
CITY OF PLANO 
BID NO.  2019-0462-B 

UTILITY BODY PICKUP TRUCKS 
BID RECAP 

 
 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  June 17, 2019 @ 3:00 p.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified:   2,012 
 
Bids Deemed Nonresponsive:  1 
 
Number of Vendors Submitting Responsive Bids:  1 
 
Caldwell Country Chevrolet 
Extended Cab DRW Utility Body – 1 @ $39,060.00   Line Item 1 $  39,060.00 
Regular Cab Utility Body – 1 @ $36,170.00    Line Item 2 $  36,170.00 
Regular Cab Deep Compartment Utility Body – 1 @ $36,634.00 Line Item 3 $  36,634.00 
Crew Cab DRW Utility Body – 1 @ $42,665.00   Line Item 4 $  42,665.00 
Extended Cab SRW Utility Body with Liftgate – 6 @ $40,718.00 Line Item 5 $244,308.00 
Total Offer      $398,837.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Recommended Vendor:    
 
Caldwell Country Chevrolet        $398,837.00  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lincoln Thompson       June 21 2019 

Lincoln Thompson                Date 
Senior Buyer 


